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SCORING SUMMARY, Far Western District

International Preliminary Quartet Contest
SPEBSQSA, Inc., Fresno, California, March 17,

FINALS/SEMI-FINALS

1

10

11

12

13

Gotcha
Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie
Ballin' The Jack
Me And My Shadow
They Called It DIXIE-Land

Metropolis
Floatin' Down To Cotton Town
Jazz Medley
Alexander's Band / Ragtime Alexander
I'm Afraid Of The Beautiful Girls

Flipside
All Aboard For Dixie Land
You Keep Coming Back Like A Song
Make 'Em Laugh
B & O Line

Applause
Over The Rainbow
Lora-Belle-Lee
That's My Weakness Now
Pretty Baby

Finale
Broken Hearted
I Found A Million Dollar Baby
If All My Dreams Were Made Of Gold
I'm Beginning To See The Light

Freestyle
Give Me A Basketball Parody
Always - 'Andy' Parody

By The Sea Parody
How Deep Is The Ocean Parody

After Dark
Beautiful Dreamer
Rain
I'll Be Seeing You
Tree In The Meadow

Hi-Fidelity
Jazz Baby
Is This Just Another Song About Love
I'd Give The World To Hear Alexander's Band
If You Had All The World And Its Gold

Brass Ring
They All Laughed
Georgia On My Mind
From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye
You Made Me Love You

L.A. Sound
Take Me To The Land Of Jazz
Happy Go Lucky Lane
Dixieland One Step
Who's Sorry Now / Goody Goody

Qyduhmix
Tammy
Bring Your Convention To Reno
You Can Have Every Light On Broadway
Broadway Baby

out Of The Box
Jeannine I Dream Of Lilac Time
Down Among The Sugar Cane

Papa's Pride
On A Slow Boat To China
Love / Eyes Medley

MUS

250
255
245
256

246
244
255
246

235
235
248
236

232
220
208
203

216
217
204
216

212
213
210
196

181
188

190
179
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PRE

258
262
251
257

249
252
255
247

251
246
252
249

248
249
248
253

232
229
227
224

222
219
209
218

218
216
206
207

203
200

193
185

SNG

257
257
256
253

246
249
243
243

243
241
249
241

234
226
222
218

214
214
210
206

203
197

173
171

TOTL

3057
84.9%
1518

2978
82.7%
1501

2975
82.6%
1489

2926
81.3%
1475

2925
81.3%
1474

2885
80.1%
1456

2675
74.3%
1302

2656
73.8%
1347

2565
71.3%
1271

2522
70.1%
1235

2513
69.8%
1221

1172
65.1%

1091
60.6%
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Wonderful Songs Medley 183 184 179 1079
Mary, You're A Little Bit Old-Fashioned 186 178 169 59.9%
15 Priority Mail
Mother Machree 174 170 184 1055
Lora-Belle-Lee 167 177 183 58.6%
16 Top Of The Mark
Chordbuster March 155 169 171 1004
California Here I Come 162 175 172 55.8%
17 Ambrosia
Just Because/Shine 154 164 159 951
My Wild Irish Rose 158 159 157 52.8%
18 Pastense
The Gang That Sang Heart Of My Heart 169 160 163 944
Don't Tell Me The Same Things Over Again 153 152 147 52.4%
19 3 Men & A Tenor
Zip-A-Dee Doo Dah 148 166 156 934
Love / Eyes Medley 150 170 144 51.9%
20 52 Chord Pick-Up
Georgia On My Mind 151 153 155 927
Let's Get Away From It All 158 157 153 51.5%
All quartets scoring 2736 or more points qualify to sing at the
Nashville International Quartet Contest July 2001.
Flipside represents the Evergreen District.
PANEL:
ADMINISTRATOR MUSIC PRESENTATION SINGING
C. Watson-JAD B. Graham-LOL L. Benedict-FWD H. Hammer-SWD
B. Swenson-CSD J. Kahlke-EVG D. Brobst-SWD D. Kahl-SWD
N. Papageorge-FWD R. Treptow-LOL R. Rhymer-FWD
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